
 

 

 

  

 

 

1st Corrigendum  to Notice Inviting Quotation No.: 04/CE& PD, SPMU, WBMIFMP of 2018-2019 
     of Office of the Chief Engineer & Project Director SPMU, WBMIFMP Jalasampad Bhawan, 9th  
    floor  Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091 Circulated vide Memo. No. 609-CI- 9M-01/2018 Dated. 
    22-11-2018. 
 

    The following changes have been made in respect of Notice Inviting Quotation: 04/CE& PD, SPMU,  

   WBMIFMP of 2018-2019 of  Chief Engineer & Project Director SPMU, WBMIFMP Circulated vide 
Memo. No. 621-CI- 9M-01/2018    Dated. 30-11-2018. 

 

1. The following changes of N.I.Q. No.-04/CE & PD, SPMU, WBMIFMP of 2018-2019 

To be Read As Instead of 

Last Date of receiving application : 

 06-12-2018 till 2.00 PM 
 

Last Date of receiving application : 

 03-12-2018 till 2.00 PM 
 

Last date of issuing quotation paper:   

 07-12-2018 till 2.00P M 

 

Last date of issuing quotation paper:   

 04-12-2018 till 2.00P M 

 

Date and time of receiving Quotation 

paper :  10-12-2018 up to 2-00 PM 

 

Date and time of receiving Quotation paper :  

06-12-2018 up to 2-00 PM 

 

Date & time of opening quotation :   

 10-12-2018 at 2.30 PM 

 

Date & time of opening quotation :   

 06-12-2018 at 2.30 PM 

 
 

                  ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS WILL REMAIN UNCHANGED. 

 

 

                     Sd/- 

                                                                                               Deputy Project Director (Civil)-I 

                                                                        SPMU, WBMIFMP, I&WD 

                           Jalasampad Bhawan, 9th floor, Kol-91 
 
 
 


